Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

21/02532/FULL

Sunningdale School, Dry Arch Road, Sunningdale, Ascot

New sports pavilion.

Planning History

Application No.
01/81171/FULL

02/81858/FULL

03/83255/FULL

90/01362/FULL

92/01143/FULL

92/01 144/FULL

95/01416/FULL

96/74286/FULL

99/78696/FULL

Description Status

Erection of conservatory over REF
existing swimming pool

Erection of conservatory over PERM
existing swimming pool

Erection of an open barn with PERM
accommodation over following
demolition of existing tractor

shed

ERECTION OF A TWO- PER
STOREY CRAFT/CHANGING

ROOM

BLOCK AND A SINGLE

STOREY CLASSROOM

BLOCK

ERECTION OF AN PER
EXTENSION TO SIDE AND

REAR OF

EXISTING SPORTS HALL TO
ACCOMMODATE RIFLE

RANGE AND JUDO ROOM

ERECTION OF A SINGLE PER
STOREY EXTENSION TO

MAIN

SCHOOL BUILDING TO

PROVIDE ART AND
TECHNOLOGY

CLASSROOMS

ERECTION OF AN PER
EXTENSION TO SIDE AND

REAR OF

EXISTING SPORTS HALL TO
ACCOMMODATE RIFLE

RANGE AND JUDO ROOM

Erection of extension to north PER
west and south west elevations

of existing sports hall to

accommodate rifle range and

judo room

Extension to gym incorporating  PER
a reception area, rifle range and

Opened
27.07.2001

04.02.2002

09.01.2003

20.07.1990

22.06.1992

01.12.1992

17.08.1995

31.01.1996

18.10.1999

Closed
05.10.2001

28.05.2002

21.01.2004

03.10.1990

18.08.1992

02.02.1993

07.12.1995

13.03.1996

06.12.1999




05/01113/FULL

12/0099 1/FULL

12/01829/CONDIT

13/01775/FULL

14/02352/CPD

14/02883/FULL

17/0263 1/FULL

18/02697/CONDIT

18/03329/CONDIT

19/00207/CONDIT

viewing gallery

Construction of wooden log
cabin to be used as staff
accommodation

Single storey building to provide
additional teaching facilities and
library accommodation

Details required by conditions 2
(sample of materials), 5
(drainage) and 6 (archaeological
work) of planning permission
12/00991 Single storey building
to provide additional teaching
facilities and library
accommodation.

Single storey south west
extension to the Headmasters
accommodation

Certificate of lawfulness to
determine whether proposed
erection of single storey
shower/ changing room building
following demolition of existing
outbuildings is lawful

Two single storey staff
accommodation lodges on
school grounds.

Two single-storey buildings for
the purpose of on-site
residential staff-accommodation

Details required by Condition 9
(Refuse Bin Storage Area and
Recycling Facilities) and
Condition || (Hard and Soft
Landscaping) of planning
permission 17/02631/FULL for a
Two single-storey buildings for
the purpose of on-site
residential staff-accommodation

Details required by Condition 9
(Refuse Details) and condition
I'l (Landscaping) of planning
permission 17/02631/FULL for a
Two single-storey buildings for
the purpose of on-site
residential staff-accommodation.

Details required by condition | |
(hard and soft landscaping) of
planning permission (17/02631)
for two single-storey buildings
for the purpose of on-site
residential staff-accommodation

WDN

PERM

APPROV

PERM

PERMDE

REF

PERM

REF

PRPA

REF

04.05.2005

10.04.2012

28.06.2012

21.06.2013

23.07.2014

12.09.2014

17.08.2017

19.09.2018

14.11.2018

24.01.2019

03.08.2005

23.05.2012

19.07.2012

29.07.2013

21.08.2014

17.11.2014

03.09.2018

16.10.2018

18.01.2019

17.04.2019



20/00223/CONDIT Details required by Condition REF 30.01.2020 16.03.2020
I'l (hard and soft landscape
works) of Planning permission
17/02631 for two single-storey
buildings for the purpose of on-
site residential staff-
accommodation
21/02532/FULL New sports pavilion. REC 18.08.2021
Appeals History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
Enforcement History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed




