Property History

Application No: 21/02532/FULL

Address: Sunningdale School, Dry Arch Road, Sunningdale, Ascot

Proposal: New sports pavilion.

Planning History							
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed			
01/81171/FULL	Erection of conservatory over existing swimming pool	REF	27.07.2001	05.10.2001			
02/81858/FULL	Erection of conservatory over existing swimming pool	PERM	04.02.2002	28.05.2002			
03/83255/FULL	Erection of an open barn with accommodation over following demolition of existing tractor shed	PERM	09.01.2003	21.01.2004			
90/01362/FULL	ERECTION OF A TWO- STOREY CRAFT/CHANGING ROOM BLOCK AND A SINGLE STOREY CLASSROOM BLOCK	PER	20.07.1990	03.10.1990			
92/01143/FULL	ERECTION OF AN EXTENSION TO SIDE AND REAR OF EXISTING SPORTS HALL TO ACCOMMODATE RIFLE RANGE AND JUDO ROOM	PER	22.06.1992	18.08.1992			
92/01144/FULL	ERECTION OF A SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO MAIN SCHOOL BUILDING TO PROVIDE ART AND TECHNOLOGY CLASSROOMS	PER	01.12.1992	02.02.1993			
95/01416/FULL	ERECTION OF AN EXTENSION TO SIDE AND REAR OF EXISTING SPORTS HALL TO ACCOMMODATE RIFLE RANGE AND JUDO ROOM	PER	17.08.1995	07.12.1995			
96/74286/FULL	Erection of extension to north west and south west elevations of existing sports hall to accommodate rifle range and judo room	PER	31.01.1996	13.03.1996			
99/78696/FULL	Extension to gym incorporating a reception area, rifle range and	PER	18.10.1999	06.12.1999			

	viewing gallery			
05/01113/FULL	Construction of wooden log cabin to be used as staff accommodation	WDN	04.05.2005	03.08.2005
12/00991/FULL	Single storey building to provide additional teaching facilities and library accommodation	PERM	10.04.2012	23.05.2012
12/01829/CONDIT	Details required by conditions 2 (sample of materials), 5 (drainage) and 6 (archaeological work) of planning permission 12/00991 Single storey building to provide additional teaching facilities and library accommodation.	APPROV	28.06.2012	19.07.2012
13/01775/FULL	Single storey south west extension to the Headmasters accommodation	PERM	21.06.2013	29.07.2013
14/02352/CPD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether proposed erection of single storey shower/ changing room building following demolition of existing outbuildings is lawful	PERMDE	23.07.2014	21.08.2014
14/02883/FULL	Two single storey staff accommodation lodges on school grounds.	REF	12.09.2014	17.11.2014
17/02631/FULL	Two single-storey buildings for the purpose of on-site residential staff-accommodation	PERM	17.08.2017	03.09.2018
18/02697/CONDIT	Details required by Condition 9 (Refuse Bin Storage Area and Recycling Facilities) and Condition 11 (Hard and Soft Landscaping) of planning permission 17/02631/FULL for a Two single-storey buildings for the purpose of on-site residential staff-accommodation	REF	19.09.2018	16.10.2018
18/03329/CONDIT	Details required by Condition 9 (Refuse Details) and condition 11 (Landscaping) of planning permission 17/02631/FULL for a Two single-storey buildings for the purpose of on-site residential staff-accommodation.	PRPA	14.11.2018	18.01.2019
19/00207/CONDIT	Details required by condition II (hard and soft landscaping) of planning permission (17/02631) for two single-storey buildings for the purpose of on-site residential staff-accommodation	REF	24.01.2019	17.04.2019
21/02532/FULL				

20/00223/CONDIT	Details required by Condition 11 (hard and soft landscape works) of Planning permission 17/02631 for two single-storey buildings for the purpose of on- site residential staff- accommodation	REF	30.01.2020	16.03.2020
21/02532/FULL	New sports pavilion.	REC	18.08.2021	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement History				
•				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed